
 

martensj
Tekstvak
uitgangspunten B&W 1-11-2011

martensj
Tekstvak
NVT

martensj
Tekstvak
instemmen stedenbouwkundige opzet B&W 11-10-2016
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Tekstvak
14-10-2016

martensj
Tekstvak
26-5-2014

martensj
Tekstvak
Klankbordgroep:
-30 juni 2014 klankbordgroepoverleg 1;
-30 september 2014 klankbordgroepoverleg 2;
- 17 december 2014 klankbordgroepoverleg 3; 
- 4 juni 2015 klankbordgroepoverleg 4;
- 12 september 2016 klankbordgroepoverleg 5
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NVT
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instemmen ontwerpbestemmingsplan ter inzage B&W 3-10-2017
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RIB #67 5-10-17
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5-2-2018
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13-2-2018
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2-2-2018
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6-3-2018
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griffie
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6-11-2017
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12-1-2017
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NVT




